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General
Special

36.03.08.0%
General
Special

36.03.08.10
Special

36.03.08.11
General
Special
Federal

36.03.08.18

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Public Service

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Auxiliary Enterprises
Fund Appropriation...

Nursing

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Intercollegiate

Athletics

Special

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total

36.03.09.01
General
Special

36.03.09.02
General
Special
Federal

36.03.09.03
General
Special

Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Appropriation........

384,554
160,000

114,488
20,000

357,311
133,680
5,000

.........

.........

UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE

Instruction

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Library

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Administration

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

1,075,652
2,932,106

1,215,429
39,631
2,000

1,090,276
21,083

Ch. 125

544,554

134,488

7,894,315

495,991

833,258

18,334,068
22,958,061
177,500

4,007,758

1,257,060

1,121,359



