1526	LAWS OF MARYLAN	D	Ch. 125	
	Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	384,554 160,000	544,554	
General	Public Service Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	114,488 20,000	134,488	
	Auxiliary Enterprises Fund Appropriation		7,894,315	
Special	Nursing Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	357,311 133,680 5,000	495,991	
Athleti	Intercollegiate cs Fund Appropriation		833,258	
SUMMARY				
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation			18,334,068 22,958,061 177,500	
Total Appropriation			41,469,629	
UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE				
General	Instruction Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	1,075,652 2,932,106	4,007,758	
Special	Library Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	1,215,429 39,631 2,000	1,257,060	
General	Administration Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	1,090,276	1,121,359	
		÷.		